The physical version of the tender dossier can be obtained from the Public Procurement Service of the 

Kribi 2 Sub Divisional Council, located in Dombe neighborhood in Kribi 2, upon publication of this notice, 

against the payment of a non-refundable sum of Thirty Five thousand (35,000) FCFA representing 

the purchase costs of the Tender Document and payable at the Municipal Treasury of the Kribi 2 

Council. 

It is also possible to obtain the electronic version of the file by free download at the addresses indicated 

above for the electronic version.

[...]

La version physique du dossier d’appel d’offres peut être obtenue au SIGAMP de la Commune 

d’Arrondissement de Kribi 2ème, sis au quartier Dombé , dès publication du présent avis, contre versement 
d’une somme non remboursable des frais d’achat du DAO Trente Cinq mille (35 000) FCFA payable à 
la recette Municipal de Kribi II au titre des frais d’acquisition du dossier d’appel d’offres. 
Il est également possible d’obtenir la version électronique du dossier par téléchargement gratuit aux 

adresses sus indiquées pour la version électronique.